DATA SHEET
The affordable mid-range Aruba 207 Series access
point delivers high performance 802.11ac for
medium density enterprise environments. With
the integrated BLE and supporting 802.3af power,
the Aruba 207 Series AP enables enterprises to
improve their work efficiency and productivity with
the lowest TCO.

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.844.473.2782 | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-207 Series Access Points
JX952A Aruba AP-207 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX953A Aruba AP-207 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
AP-207 Series Instant Access Points
JY860A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (EG) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX956A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (IL) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX957A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (JP) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX954A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (RW) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX958A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (RW) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Ant AP
JX955A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (US) 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Antenna AP
JX959A Aruba Instant IAP-207 (US) FIPS/TAA 802.11n/ac 2x2:2 Dual Radio Integrated Ant AP
Mounting Spares
JW044A AP-220-MNT-C1 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Basic Flat Rails Mount Kit
Mounting Accessories
JW045A AP-220-MNT-C2 2x Ceiling Grid Rail Adapter for Interlude and Silhouette Mt Kit
JX961A AP-MNT-CM1 Industrial Grade Indoor Access Point Metal Suspended Ceiling Rail Mount Kit
JW046A AP-220-MNT-W1 Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling Black AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JW047A AP-220-MNT-W1W Flat Surface Wall/Ceiling White AP Basic Flat Surface Mount Kit
JY705A AP-200-MNT-W3 White Low Profile Box Style Secure Small AP Flat Surface Mount Kit
Other Accessories
JX960A AP-207-CVR-20 20-pk for AP-207 with Holes for LED Indicators White Non-glossy Snap-on Covers
Generic Indoor AP Accessories
JX990A AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC/DC Desktop Style 2.1/5.5/9.5mm Circular 90 Deg Plug DoE Level VI Adapter
JW627A PD-3510G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Midspan Injector
JW071A AP-CBL-SER AP Proprietary DB9 Female Serial Adapter Cable